Access Point

Uriin
UBIQUITI 5GHZ AP AC 16DBI 120DRC AIRMAX

(LAP-120)

TENDA 06 1PORT 433Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI 5GHZ NANOSTATION M5 16DBI 2X2 MIMO
AIRMAX (NSM5)

UBIQUITI NS-5AC ACCES POINT

Marka

Ubiquiti

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Stok

Fiyat

87,74 USD

46,01 USD

87,74 USD

126,26
usb



